
1 Lucas Tsuyoshi HONDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 1 137.99 69.35 69.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Nation

-1.00

1 3A 8.00 0.80 8.801 0 1 1 1
2 3A+1T 8.40 -1.07 7.33-3 -1 0 -1 -2
3 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0
4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 0 2 2 2
5 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5
6 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 1 2 2 2
7 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.57 8.671 1 1 2 2
8 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.171 2 2 3 3
9 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 3 2

10 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.681 2 2 4 2
11 3Lzq q 6.49 X -0.59 5.90-1 -1 -1 1 -2
12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 0 2 3 1

67.69 69.35

Skating Skills 2.00 7.086.75 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25
Transitions 2.00 6.836.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00
Performance 2.00 6.836.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75
Composition 2.00 7.256.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.836.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00

69.64

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

2 Sota YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 4 137.97 65.97 73.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

Nation

-1.00

1 4S 9.70 -2.59 7.11-2 -3 -3 -2 -4
2 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 1A+1Eu+3S 5.90 0.29 6.191 0 1 0 1
4 FCSSp2V 1.73 0.35 2.082 1 2 2 2
5 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.831 2 1 2 2
6 4T+REP 6.65 -4.43 2.22-2 -5 -5 -4 -5
7 3A 8.80 X 1.60 10.402 1 2 2 3
8 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.002 2 2 2 2
9 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.98 7.803 2 2 2 2

10 3Lz!+3T ! 11.11 X 0.00 11.110 0 0 -1 1
11 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.182 3 3 3 2
12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

72.01 65.97

Skating Skills 2.00 7.588.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50
Transitions 2.00 6.927.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75
Performance 2.00 7.258.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25
Composition 2.00 7.427.75 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.338.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50

73.00

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 Ryuju HINO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 3 120.37 61.05 63.32 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Nation

-4.00

1 4T< < 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 3A+3T 12.20 1.60 13.802 2 2 1 2
3 3F! ! 5.30 0.18 5.481 0 0 1 0
4 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1
5 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 0 2 0 1
6 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 3 1 2
7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.950 2 3 1 1
8 3Aq q 8.80 X -4.00 4.80-5 -5 -5 -5 -5
9 3Lz 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 1 -1 0
11 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.98 8.902 1 2 0 2
12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 0 1

67.31 61.05

Skating Skills 2.00 6.586.25 7.50 7.00 6.25 6.50
Transitions 2.00 6.256.00 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.25
Performance 2.00 6.085.75 6.75 6.25 5.75 6.25
Composition 2.00 6.426.25 7.25 6.50 6.25 6.50
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.336.25 7.25 6.50 6.00 6.25

63.32

Falls:  -4.00 (3)

4 Hiroaki SATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 2 119.52 54.68 66.84 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Nation

-2.00

1 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0
3 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.20 5.700 0 -1 -1 0
4 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 2 2 1 2
5 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 1 2
6 3F+3T 9.50 0.53 10.031 1 1 1 0
7 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2
8 3Lz!+2T ! 7.92 X -0.20 7.72-1 0 -1 0 0
9 3F 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1 1 1
11 3S 4.73 X -0.14 4.590 -1 1 0 -1
12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 1 1

59.58 54.68

Skating Skills 2.00 6.836.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00
Transitions 2.00 6.426.25 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.75
Performance 2.00 6.676.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75
Composition 2.00 6.836.75 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.00
Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.676.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00

66.84

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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